
 

September 6, 2022 

 
Cove Cliff APPROVED CALENDAR 2022/2023 

DESIGNATION 2022/23 

Days of Instruction 179 

Schools open Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Staff Collaboration Time (shortened day for students) 2:00 dismissal Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Friday, September 30, 2022 

District-wide non-instructional day (Curriculum Implementation) Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday Monday, October 10, 2022 

Province-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, October 21, 2022 

Staff Collaboration Time (shortened day for students) 2:00 dismissal Wednesday, October 26, 2022 

Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday Friday, November 11, 2022 

Cove Cliff non-instructional day (Pro Day) Monday November 14, 2022 

Schools close for Winter vacation Friday, December 16, 2022  

Winter vacation period December 19, 2022 to January 2, 2023 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Cove Cliff non-instructional day (Pro Day) Friday January 20, 2023 

Staff Collaboration Time (shortened day for students) 2:00 dismissal Wednesday, January 25, 2023 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, February 17, 2023 

BC Family Day Statutory Holiday Monday, February 20, 2023 

Cove Cliff Celebration of Learning 2:00 dismissal Tuesday March 7, 2023 

Schools close for Spring vacation  Friday, March 10, 2023 

Spring vacation period  March 13 to 24, 2023 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, March 27, 2023 

Good Friday Statutory Holiday Friday, April 7, 2023 

Easter Monday Holiday Day Monday, April 10, 2023 

Staff Collaboration Time (shortened day for students) 2:00 dismissal Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Monday, May 8, 2023 

Victoria Day Statutory Holiday Monday, May 22, 2023 

Last Day of Classes for Students Thursday, June 29, 2023 

Administrative Day (Non-instructional day) Friday, June 30, 2023 



   

 

September 6, 2022 

Please see our online calendar for 2022/23 Information 
 

www.sd44.ca/school/covecliff/Calendar/calendar.aspx#/= 

 
Early Dismissal Days @ 2:00  
  

- Staff Collaboration on Wednesdays: Sep. 28/22, Oct. 26/22, Jan 25/23, April 26/23 
- Conferences: Mon. Nov. 7/22, Tues. Nov. 8/22, Wed. Nov. 9/23 
- Celebration of Learning: Tues. March 7/23  

 
Bell Schedule for 2022/23 
 
Welcome Bell    8:43 AM to 8:48 AM 
 
First Instructional Period   8:48 AM to 10:20 AM 
 
Recess      10:20 AM to 10:40 AM 
 
Second Instructional Period  10:40 AM to 12:00 PM 
 
Lunch     12:00 PM to 12:20 PM (Eat)     
     12:20 PM to 12:50 PM (Play) 
 
Welcome Bell (end of lunch)  12:50 PM to 12:55 PM 
  
Third Instructional Period  12:55 PM to 3:00 PM 
 
School Fees for 2022/23 – Approximate values 
 
Agendas $8.00 (September- School Cash online will be sent at that time)) 
 
Extra curricular activity eg. Tennis up to $40 cost covery 
 
Cheakamus Centre (Outdoor School) 2022-2023 programs: 

- Grade 3 – Mon. Apr. 24 – Wed. April 25 $145/student - two day, one night cultural 
program at the Longhouse 
 

- Grade 4 – Wed. Mar. 1- Fri. Mar. 3 - $235/student – three day, two night program at 
Cheakamus Centre  
 

- Grade 6 – Tues. Jan. 3-Fri. Jan.6/23 - $310/student – four day, three night program at 
Cheakamus Centre 

 
Tentative Enrichment Learning Activities (2021 costs used as a guideline). All are optional and are 
cost recovery.  
 

Ski Program  Grades 4-7 (2 days)      $150 approx. 
Kayaking  Grades 4-6       $75 
NVSD   Music Festival bus      $5   
 

If any families need financial support, please contact the Principal when field trip forms are 
distributed.  

https://www.sd44.ca/school/covecliff/Calendar/calendar.aspx#/=

